
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 142.4 140.0 10

2 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 142.0 125.0 8

3 LILLIAN  BOGARD Basehor Linwood 145.8 110.0 6

4 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 146.1 100.0 4

5 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 148.0 95.0 2

6 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton High School 144.0 75.0 1

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 142.4 285.0 10

2 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 142.0 220.0 8

3 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 146.1 195.0 6

4 LILLIAN  BOGARD Basehor Linwood 145.8 185.0 4

5 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 148.0 180.0 2

6 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton High School 144.0 135.0 1

Women's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 142.4 175.0 10

2 LILLIAN  BOGARD Basehor Linwood 145.8 145.0 8

3 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 142.0 135.0 6

4 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 148.0 120.0 4

5 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 146.1 105.0 2

6 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton High School 144.0 75.0 1



Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 142.4 600.0 10

2 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 142.0 480.0 8

3 LILLIAN  BOGARD Basehor Linwood 145.8 440.0 6

4 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 146.1 400.0 4

5 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 148.0 395.0 2

6 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton High School 144.0 285.0 1


